LEDCO

INDOOR AND OUTDOOR LED STRIPS



LED STRIP 24V 4.8W/M

LCLS24V-24W-1P22
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Chip : Epistar 3528 SMD Available color temperature (Kelvin)
Number of LED per meter :64pcs e 2700K (product: LCLS24V-24W-27K-IP22)
Power W/m=+10% :4.8W/M «  3000K (product: LCLS24V-24W-30K-IP22)
Lumens per watt F130 LMW e 4000K (product: LCLS24V-24W-40K-IP22)
CRI 190+
Lighting angle 1 120° l i i
Voltage 124V DC B8 =
= S
Dimmable 1 Yes =~ = =
PCB Width :8mm
PCB thickenss - 30z, *All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
Max length +10m (IP66) versions.
Cut Size :125mm (8 LED)
UL 1 Yes
Lifespan : 50 000+ hours
Protection code rating 11P22

GUS
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LED STRIP 24V 9.6 W/M
Product Code: LCLS24V-48W-|P22
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Chip

Number of LED per meter
Power W/m+10%
Lumens per watt
CRI

Lighting angle
Voltage
Dimmable

PCB Width

PCB thickenss
Max length

Cut Size

UL

Lifespan

Protection code rating
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

: Epistar 2835 SMD

1 128pcs
:9.6W/M

1130 LM/W

190+
:120°
124V DC
:Yes
:8mm
:30z.
:10m
:62.5mm
: Yes

: 50 000+
11P22

1 855 464-4007

(8 LEDS)
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Available color temperature (Kelvin)

2700K (product: LCLS24V-48W-27K-IP22)
3000K (product: LCLS24V-48W-30K-IP22)
3500K (product: LCLS24V-48W-35K-1P22)
4000K (product: LCLS24V-48W-40K-1P22)
5000K (product: LCLS24V-48W-50K-I1P22)

M00L2 <«—
M000E <«—
M00SE <«—
M000Y <«—
M000S <«—
M0009 <«—

*All our LED strips are also available in waterproof

P66) versions.

info@ledco.ca




LED STRIP 24V 19.2W/M
Product Code: LCLS24V-96W-1P22
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° Chip
e Number of LED per meter

e Power Wm+10%
e Lumens per watt
e CRI

e Lighting angle

e \oltage

e Dimmable

e PCB Width

e PCB thickenss

e Max length
e Cut Size

e UL

e Lifespan

e Protection code rating

GUS

WA

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

: Epistar 2835 SMD
1 128pcs

:19.2W/M
1120 LM/W
190+

1 120°

124V DC

:Yes

:10mm

: 3oz

:10m
:62.5mm (8 LEDS)
:Yes

: 50 000+ hours
11P22

1855 464-4007 2 ledco.ca

Available color temperature (Kelvin)

2700K (product: LCLS24V-96W-27K-1P22)
3000K (product: LCLS24V-96W-30K-1P22)
3500K (product: LCLS24V-96W-35K-1P22)
4000K (product: LCLS24V-96W-40K-1P22)
5000K (product: LCLS24V-96W-50K-IP22)
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*All our LED strips are also available in waterproof

(IP66) versions.
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LEDCO LED STRIP 24V 28.8W/M

Product Code: LCLS24V-144\W-1P22
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
e Number of LED per meter : 280pcs Available color temperature (Kelvin)
e Power W/m+10% 1 28.8W/M e 3000K (product: LCLS24V-144W-30K-IP22)
e Lumens per watt : 109 LM/W e 4000K (product: LCLS24V-144W-40K-IP22)
e CRI : 80+
e Lighting angle 1 120° l l
e \Voltage 124V DC § g
=4 o
e Dimmable 1 Yes o 8
e PCB Width :10mm
e PCB thickenss : 3oz *All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
e Max length :10m (IP66) versions.
e Cut Size :25mm (7 LEDS)
o UL 1 Yes
e Lifespan : 50 000+ hours
e Protection code rating 1 1P22

1855 464-4007 | ledco.ca | info@ledco.ca




LED STRIP 24V 72W/M RGB
Product Code: LCLS24V-72W-RGB-IP22
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Number of LED per meter

Power W/m+10%
CRI

Lighting angle
Voltage
Dimmable
PCB Width
PCB thickenss
Max length
Cut Size

UL

Lifespan

Protection code rating
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

:Yes

: 60pcs

1 14.4W/M
190+

1 120°
124V DC
:Yes
:10mm
:30z.
:10m

: 1000mm
: Yes

: 50 000+ hours
11P22

1855 464-4007 | ledco.ca

Available product
e RGB (product: LCLS24V-72W-RGB-1P22)

*All our LED strips are also available in waterproof

(IPG6) versions.

| info@ledco.ca




LEDCO LED STRIP 24V 19,2W/M RGBW

Product Code: LCLS24V-RGBW30K/40K-1P22
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

e RGBW 1 Yes Available color temperature (Kelvin)

* Number of LED per meter :60pcs e RGBW (product: LCLS24V-RGBW30K-I1P22)

e Power Wim+10% $19.2W/M e RGBW (product: LCLS24V-RGBW40K-IP22)
e CRI 190+

e Lighting angle :120° l l

e \oltage 124V DC = =

e Dimmable :Yes E §

e PCB Width :12mm

* PCBthickenss : 30z, *All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
e Max length :10m (IP66) versions.

e Cut Size :100mm

e UL : Yes

e Lifespan : 50 000+ hours

e Protection code rating 11P22

1855 464-4007 | ledco.ca | info@ledco.ca




LEDCO LED STRIP 24V 23W/M RGBW

Product Code: LCLS24V-23W-RGBW
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

e RGBW 1 Yes Available color temperature (Kelvin)

*  Number of LED per meter - 96pcs « RGBW (product: LCLS24V-23W-RGBW-40)
* Power W/im=10% t23WM « RGBW (product: LCLS24V-23W-RGBW-30)
e CRI : 80+

e Lighting angle 1 120° l l

e Voltage :24V DC § E

e Dimmable :Yes = =

e PCB Width :12mm

¢ PCB thickenss :30z. *All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
e Maxlength :10m (IP66) versions.

e Cut Size :62.5mm

e UL : Yes

e Lifespan : 50 000+ hours

e Protection code rating 11P22
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LEDCO® LED STRIP 24V 20W/M CCT

Product Code: LCLS24V-100W-I1P22-CCT
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

e CCT - 3000K-4000K-5000K 1 Yes Available color temperature (Kelvin)
*  Number of LED per meter +602pcs e CCT (product: LCLS24V-100W-IP22-CCT)
e Power W/m+10% : 20W/M
e Lumens per watt 1120 LM/W l l l
e CRI 190+ = s =
3 S o
e Lighting angle :120° 2 = x
e \oltage 124V DC
e Dimmable 1 Yes
¢ PCB Width : 10mm *All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
e PCB thickenss : 30z (IP66) versions.
e Max length :10m
e Cut Size :50mm
o UL 1 Yes
e Lifespan : 50 000+ hours
e Protection code rating 11P22

1855 464-4007 | ledco.ca | info@ledco.ca




LEDCO® LED STRIP 17W DIM TO WARM

Product Code: LCLS24V-17W-DTW-4024K-1P22
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

e Dim to warm span : 2400K to 4000K e Operating Temperature :-20°C to +60°C
e LED density : 59s/ft - 196s/m e Limiting Control Method  : CV - Constant Volatge
e Power W/m+10% 1 17W/M
¢ Lumens - 1530lm to 1620lm Available color temperature (Kelvin)
e CRI 1 80+
e DTW (product: LCLS24V-17W-DTW-4024K-1P22)
e Lighting angle 1 120°
e Voltage 124V DC l l
e Protection code rating 1 1P22 §>—<§
« PCB Width - 12mm 9 8
e PCB thickenss : 30z.
e Max length :10m *All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
e Cut Size :71.4mm (IPG6) versions.
e UL : Yes
e Lifespan : 50 000+ hours
e Dimmer : Dmx PWM, RF PWM, 0-10v, MLV Incandescent

GUS
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LEDCO LED STRIP 24V 11W COB IP22

= Product Code: LCLS24VCOB-11W
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
e LED density 1512 pcs/m e Operating Temperature :-20°C to +60°C
e Power Wim+10% :11W/M
e CRI 190+ Available color temperature (Kelvin)
e Lighting angle :120° e DTW (product: LCLS24VCOB-11W)
e \Voltage 124V DC
e Protection code rating 11P22 l l
e PCB Width :8mm § §
e PCB thickenss :1.5mm e 2
e Max length :5m
e CutsSize :62.5mm *All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
e Lifespan : 50 000+ hours (IP66) versions.
e Dimmable :Yes
e Mounting : 3M double sided tape

GUS
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